
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

  

 
 
 

CENTRAL CALIFORNIA – FRESNO OFFICE 
2015 ORIENTATION INFORMATION 

 
 

 Orientations are held at 770 East Shaw Avenue, Fresno, 93710  

 There is a $50 non-refundable fee per person per class. 

 Call the office at (559) 243-8080 to have a Pre-Registration Form mailed to you. 

 The Pre-Registration Form and payment must be received at least one week 

prior to the date of the orientation.  

 Registration can be made in person or mailed with check or money order 

payable to CDSS-CCLD.   

 Please send Pre-Registration Form and payment to:  

770 East Shaw Avenue, Suite 330, Fresno, 93710. 

 You will receive a receipt of your payment.  

 You must present your receipt and picture ID before entering the orientation. 

 We recommend that you bring note-taking materials, as we do not provide 

them.  

 You must be on-time and present for the entire orientation in order to receive 

an orientation certificate.  

 Adoption Agencies – call Glenn Schnell at (408) 324-2112.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Community Care Licensing Division  
Central California Children's Residential Program Regional Office 

770 East Shaw Avenue, Suite 330 
Fresno, CA 93710 

(559) 243-8080 

 



 

2015 ORIENTATION SCHEDULE 

Category Date Time Location 

Small Family Home Wednesday, Jan 7 10:00-12:00 Office, Suite 325 

Foster Family Agency Wednesday, Jan 7 1:00-3:00 Office, Suite 330 
Conference Room 

Foster Family Home 
(Mono County) 

Tuesday, Feb 2 5:30-7:30 Telephone 

THPP/THP+FC Wednesday, Feb 4 10:00-12:00 Office, Suite 325 

Adoption Agency Wednesday, Feb 4 1:00-3:00 Office, Suite 330 
Conference Room 

Foster Family Home 
(Madera County) 

Monday, Feb 9 9:00-12:00 Madera County DSS 

Group Home Wednesday, March 4 8:30-12:00 Office, Suite 325 

Small Family Home Wednesday, April 1 10:00-12:00 Office, Suite 325 

Foster Family Agency Wednesday, April 1 1:00-3:00 Office, Suite 330 
Conference Room 

Foster Family Home 
(Madera County) 

Monday, April 13 9:00-12:00 Madera County DSS 

Foster Family Home 
(Mono County) 

Tuesday, May 5 5:30-7:30 Telephone 

THPP/THP+FC Wednesday,  May 6 10:00-12:00 Office, Suite 325 

Adoption Agency Wednesday, May 6 1:00-3:00 Office, Suite 330 
Conference Room 

Group Home Wednesday, June 3 8:30-12:00 Office, Suite 325 

Foster Family Home 
(Madera County) 

Monday, June 8 9:00-12:00 Madera County DSS 

Small Family Home Wednesday, July 1 10:00-12:00 Office, Suite 325 

Foster Family Agency Wednesday, July 1 1:00-3:00 Office, Suite 330 
Conference Room 

Foster Family Home 
(Mono County) 

Tuesday, Aug 4 5:30-7:30 Telephone 

THPP/THP+FC Wednesday, Aug 5 10:00-12:00 Office, Suite 325 

Adoption Agency Wednesday, Aug 5 1:00-3:00 Office, Suite 330 
Conference Room 

Foster Family Home 
(Madera County) 

Monday, Aug 10 9:00-12:00 Madera County DSS 

Group Home Wednesday, Sept 2 8:30-12:00 Office, Suite 325 

Small Family Home Wednesday, Oct 7 10:00-12:00 Office, Suite 325 

Foster Family Agency Wednesday, Oct 7 1:00-3:00 Office, Suite 330 
Conference Room 

Foster Family Home 
(Madera County) 

Monday, Oct 12 9:00-12:00 Madera County DSS 

THPP/THP+FC Wednesday, Nov 4 10:00-12:00 Office, Suite 325 

Adoption Agency Wednesday, Nov 4 1:00-3:00 Office, Suite 330 Conference 



Room 

Foster Family Home 
(Mono County) 

Tuesday, Dec 1 5:30-7:30 Telephone 

Group Home Wednesday, Dec 2 8:30-12:00 Office, Suite 325 

Foster Family Home 
(Madera County) 

Monday, Dec 14 9:00-12:00 Madera County DSS 

 
 


